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Women / 5 / 10 & Under
Session: 533

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Khandelwal5391
Universal - OH

9.000 9.450 9.3259.450 37.225
4T 2 6T 2 1 

1 

Jenna Olshefski5395
Universal - OH

8.775 9.400 9.2259.725 37.125
15 3 1T 3 2 

2 

Evangelene Spiric5207
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.925 8.825 9.2009.675 36.625
7T 11 3 4T 3 

3 

Kampbell Stone5398
Universal - OH

9.200 9.525 9.0758.750 36.550
2T 1 22 6 4 

4 

Mayleigh Rickey5358
Top Flight - KY

9.325 9.275 9.6008.050 36.250
1 4 33T 1 5 

5 

Grace Christensen5339
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

8.850 8.675 9.2009.275 36.000
13T 12 10T 5T 6 

6 

Bella Greenman5316
Power in Motion - MI

8.875 8.900 8.6759.275 35.725
12 10 11T 13T 7 

7 

Meghan Fitzsimmons5385
Universal - OH

8.850 8.625 8.8259.275 35.575
14T 15T 12T 10 8 

8 

Gillian Low5251
MEGA - IL

8.600 8.650 8.7509.450 35.450
21T 13T 7T 11 9T

9T

Ella Contant5295
Oak Park - IL

8.900 9.250 8.9008.400 35.450
9T 5 25 8 10T

10T

Hayley Branscome5383
Universal - OH

8.650 9.050 8.6759.000 35.375
19 8 17T 14T 11 

11 

Claire Geiger5355
Top Flight - KY

8.725 8.625 8.7009.225 35.275
17T 16T 16 12 12 

12 

Taylor Hendershot5346
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.400 8.375 8.4509.725 34.950
25 19T 2T 19T 13 

13 

Averey Jervis5390
Universal - OH

8.600 9.150 7.6759.450 34.875
22T 6 8T 28 14 

14 

Elizabeth O'Donnell5252
MEGA - IL

8.925 7.775 8.8509.275 34.825
8T 29 13T 9 15T

15T

Sarah Ephraim5250
MEGA - IL

8.975 8.475 8.5758.800 34.825
6 17 21 16 16T

16T

Katherine Kremer5360
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

8.450 9.100 8.3008.950 34.800
24 7 20 22 17 

17 

Brianna Suchyta5256
MEGA - IL

8.900 8.050 8.4509.250 34.650
10T 23 15 20T 18 

18 

Sydni Poston5206
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.625 8.950 7.2509.550 34.375
20 9 4 29 19 

19 

Nora Clements5294
Oak Park - IL

8.600 7.900 8.2759.475 34.250
23T 25T 5 23 20 

20 

Aliya Salley5253
MEGA - IL

8.900 6.600 9.0259.300 33.825
11T 34 9 7 21 

21 

Ivoa Williamson5208
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.725 8.375 8.3508.200 33.650
18T 20T 29T 21 22 

22 

Rian Thomkins5361
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

8.750 8.000 8.5508.250 33.550
16 24 27T 17 23 

23 

Hannah Siedsma5254
MEGA - IL

9.000 7.800 8.5008.200 33.500
5T 28 30T 18 24 

24 

Elle Daut5401
Viking (VGC) - IL

8.150 8.375 8.6258.125 33.275
28 21T 32 15 25 

25 
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Ashley McWhorter5380
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.250 7.900 8.1508.250 32.550
27 26T 28T 24 26 

26 

Lily Cmiel5363
Tri-Star - IL

7.850 7.900 8.0008.450 32.200
30T 27T 24 25T 27 

27 

Kati Babb5372
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.125 7.300 7.9508.725 32.100
29 32 23 27 28 

28 

Amber Atkinson5371
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

7.500 7.650 8.0008.050 31.200
32 31 34T 26T 29 

29 

Caroline Bens5373
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

7.850 6.800 6.8508.200 29.700
31T 33 31T 30 30 

30 

Anne Hassay5389
Universal - OH

9.200 8.400 0.0008.300 25.900
3T 18 26 31T 31 

31 

Lilly Gibbs5386
Universal - OH

8.350 8.150 0.0009.000 25.500
26 22 18T 32T 32 

32 

Jessica Welch5352
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

0.000 8.650 0.0009.275 17.925
33T 14T 14T 33T 33 

33 

Emmanuella Barlow5249
MEGA - IL

0.000 7.750 0.0009.000 16.750
34T 30 19T 34T 34 

34 
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Women / 5 / 11 Yr Olds
Session: 533

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carli Baker5344
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.275 9.625 9.3509.675 37.925
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Steskal5255
MEGA - IL

9.350 9.350 9.1009.625 37.425
1 4 2 6T 2 

2 

Isabella Sherman5351
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.150 9.200 9.2009.475 37.025
4 6T 5 2 3 

3 

Josephine Daab5205
IK Gymnastics - IL

9.125 9.400 8.8759.350 36.750
5T 3 10 12 4 

4 

McKenzie Geralds5314
Power in Motion - MI

8.950 9.200 8.9259.550 36.625
8 7T 4 10 5 

5 

Mallory Kozman5392
Universal - OH

9.225 8.825 9.1259.400 36.575
3 13 8 3T 6 

6 

Bailey Miller5394
Universal - OH

8.500 9.500 8.9009.575 36.475
19 2 3 11 7 

7 

Lydia Lampe5356
Top Flight - KY

8.350 9.300 9.1259.375 36.150
20T 5 9 4T 8 

8 

Hillary Pelukas5350
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.075 9.200 8.6259.200 36.100
7 8T 14 15T 9 

9 

Amelia Sturbois5399
Universal - OH

8.800 8.425 9.1009.450 35.775
11T 16 6T 7T 10 

10 

Skylar Gavin5345
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.850 8.400 8.9509.450 35.650
10 17T 7T 9 11 

11 

Hunter Jorgensen5318
Power in Motion - MI

8.650 8.900 8.6259.225 35.400
15 10T 13 16T 12 

12 

Annabelle Wicklow5370
Tri-Star - IL

8.575 8.275 9.1259.300 35.275
16T 19 11 5T 13 

13 

Sydney Meier5341
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

8.100 8.900 8.9759.275 35.250
23 11T 12 8 14 

14 

Amelia Lunn5378
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.725 8.850 8.7258.625 34.925
14 12 18 14 15 

15 

Eleanor Lennon5365
Tri-Star - IL

8.575 8.600 8.6258.700 34.500
17T 15 17 17T 16 

16 

Zoe Xidis5407
Viking (VGC) - IL

8.800 8.650 8.0259.000 34.475
12T 14 16 21 17 

17 

Krista Wohler5381
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

9.125 8.400 8.2508.600 34.375
6T 18T 19 19 18 

18 

Baileigh Hannah5376
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.900 7.850 8.2008.500 33.450
9 21 20 20 19 

19 

Annaliese Siriano5369
Tri-Star - IL

8.775 7.700 8.7508.050 33.275
13 23 21T 13 20 

20 

Reagan Grant5359
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

8.350 9.200 6.9008.050 32.500
21T 9T 22T 24 21 

21 

Rachael Kindler5297
Oak Park - IL

8.150 6.450 7.9009.175 31.675
22 25 15 22 22 

22 

Tess Clorfene5375
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.550 8.050 7.6007.350 31.550
18 20 24 23 23 

23 

Danielle Byrne5362
Tri-Star - IL

7.700 7.750 8.3507.650 31.450
24 22 23 18 24 

24 

Catherine Reed5404
Viking (VGC) - IL

0.000 6.700 0.0000.000 6.700
25 24 25 25 25 

25 
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Women / 5 / 12 & Over
Session: 533

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Owsley5349
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.450 9.750 9.3259.375 37.900
1 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Skylar Good5387
Universal - OH

9.350 9.225 9.3009.850 37.725
2T 6T 1 4T 2 

2 

Katherine Najduk5348
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.025 9.400 9.4009.675 37.500
8T 4 2 1 3 

3 

Tessa Vetter5400
Universal - OH

9.100 9.550 9.2509.050 36.950
7 2 12T 6T 4 

4 

Alyssa Sarro5368
Tri-Star - IL

9.325 9.225 9.0759.200 36.825
4 7T 9 9T 5 

5 

Cloe Longeway5347
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.000 9.300 9.0009.500 36.800
10T 5 3 12 6 

6 

Atemnam Maker5393
Universal - OH

9.350 9.175 9.2508.800 36.575
3T 8 17T 7T 7 

7 

Iris Parke5366
Tri-Star - IL

9.025 8.650 9.3259.400 36.400
9T 13T 4 3T 8T

8T

Hannah Roy5396
Universal - OH

9.200 8.850 9.1759.175 36.400
5 9 10 8 9T

9T

Megan Dirr5354
Top Flight - KY

8.600 8.675 9.3009.225 35.800
20T 12 8 5T 10 

10 

Morgan Gravunder5340
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

8.900 9.500 8.8258.550 35.775
13T 3 23 16 11 

11 

Athena Xidis5406
Viking (VGC) - IL

8.950 8.600 8.8759.300 35.725
12 15T 6 14 12 

12 

Lizzie Bernstein5293
Oak Park - IL

8.900 8.500 9.0758.875 35.350
14T 19T 15 10T 13 

13 

Liza DeVere5384
Universal - OH

9.175 8.500 8.7508.800 35.225
6 20T 18T 17T 14 

14 

Meredith Revsine5367
Tri-Star - IL

8.575 8.600 8.7009.050 34.925
22 16T 13T 21 15 

15 

Alexis Suleiman5420
Viking (VGC) - IL

8.725 8.525 9.0758.575 34.900
18 18 22 11T 16T

16T

Margaret Helbig5296
Oak Park - IL

8.750 8.650 8.8508.650 34.900
17 14T 21 15 17T

17T

Claire Tousignant5299
Oak Park - IL

8.000 8.775 8.7509.275 34.800
27 11 7 18T 18 

18 

Kathryn Gomez5402
Viking (VGC) - IL

8.350 8.800 8.7258.750 34.625
25 10 19T 20 19 

19 

Emily Greenman5317
Power in Motion - MI

8.600 8.275 8.4509.100 34.425
21T 22T 11 24 20 

20 

Madison Gonzalez5315
Power in Motion - MI

8.550 8.600 8.7508.300 34.200
23T 17T 25 19T 21 

21 

Makenzie Spolar5342
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

8.700 8.250 8.9008.250 34.100
19 24 26 13 22 

22 

Serenna Ydunate5343
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

8.825 7.700 8.5508.750 33.825
15 26 20T 22 23T

23T

Julia McDevitt5379
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.800 8.275 8.3508.400 33.825
16 23T 24 25 24T

24T

Claire Massmann5298
Oak Park - IL

8.200 7.550 8.5258.850 33.125
26 27 16 23 25 

25 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Gatermann5364
Tri-Star - IL

9.000 6.700 8.2258.950 32.875
11T 28 14 26 26 

26 

Kate Carens5374
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.550 8.150 7.2507.750 31.700
24T 25 27 27 27 

27 

Eliana Kaufman5377
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

7.700 8.500 0.0007.400 23.600
28 21T 28 28 28 

28 
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